For further information please visit www.walkerfiltration.com
SILICONE FREE
Ideally suited to applications such as paint spraying and automotive, where
silicone-free air prevents costly downtime and product spoilage, our Silicone
Free Filters deliver significantly reduced pressure loss and particle removal
down to 0.01 micron in line with air quality standard ISO 8573-1: 2010.
Available in a range of connection sizes from 1/8” to 3” BSP Parallel,
BSP Tapered and NPT threaded connections, these filters are suitable for

Maximum temperature 120°C 248°F 120°C 248°F 120°C 248°F 120°C 248°F 50°C*** 122°F***
Maximum working pressure 20.7 barg 300 psig 20.7 barg 300 psig 20.7 barg 300 psig 20.7 barg 300 psig 20.7 barg 300 psig
Element end cap colour Black
** to ISO 8573-1:2010                 *** Maximum recommended operating temperature 25ºC (77ºF)
* Rated flow at 7 barg, reference conditions 1 bar (a) 20°C
For further information please call: +44 (0) 191 417 7816
CRN ® C ®
®
Walker Filtration Ltd Birtley Road, Washington, Tyne & Wear, NE38 9DA, United Kingdom.
tel: +44 (0) 191 417 7816  fax: +44 (0) 191 415 3748  email: sales@walkerfiltration.co.uk  web: www.walkerfiltration.com
Filter model Pipe size inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions mm
Weight kg Element model
Nm³/hr SCFM A B C D
SF0006 (grade) 1/8 10 6 50 17 157 60 0.3 ESF0306
SF0015 (grade) ¼ 25 15 50 17 157 60 0.3 ESF0306
SF0025 (grade) ¼ 42 25 70 23 231 70 0.6 ESF0408
SF0032 (grade) 3/8 54 32 70 23 231 70 0.6 ESF0408
SF0050 (grade) ½ 85 50 70 23 231 70 0.6 ESF0412
SF0070 (grade) ½ 119 70 127 32 285 80 1.7 ESF0612
SF0085 (grade) ¾ 144 85 127 32 285 80 1.7 ESF0612
SF0105 (grade) 1 178 105 127 32 285 80 1.7 ESF0612
SF0125 (grade) ¾ 212 125 127 32 370 80 2.0 ESF0621
SF0175 (grade) 1 297 175 127 32 370 80 2.0 ESF0621
SF0280 (grade) 1¼ 476 280 140 41 476 85 3.0 ESF0731
SF0320 (grade) 1½ 544 320 140 41 476 85 3.0 ESF0731
SF0400 (grade) 1½ 680 400 170 53 508 100 4.9 ESF0831
SF0450 (grade) 2 765 450 170 53 508 100 4.9 ESF0831
SF0700 (grade) 2 1189 700 170 53 708 100 5.5 ESF0850
SF0850 (grade) 2½ 1444 850 220 70 736 100 10.5 ESF1140
SF0900 (grade) 3 1529 900 220 70 736 100 10.5 ESF1140
SF1250 (grade) 3 2125 1250 220 70 857 100 11.5 ESF1160
SF1500 (grade) 3 2550 1500 220 70 1005 100 12.5 ESF1175
Alpha Range Coalescing & Particulate Filters
A